


ANEXO I
Puntuación Definitiva del Segundo Ejercicio

PRIMER 
APELLIDO

SEGUNDO 
APELLIDO NOMBRE DNI PUNTUACIÓN

ABDULLAH DOMÍNGUEZ NAUZET ***5313** 16,250
AGUILAR SERRANO VERÓNICA ***3480** 14,275
ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO MANUEL ***9191** 18,950
ARENCIBIA CORREA DAVINIA ***5566** 27,375
ARMAS VICO BEATRIZ ***5612** 19,725
ARVELO HERMIDA JESÚS ***3677** 21,600
BAHAMONDE TORRES MARÍA ELBA ***4464** 20,225
CEBALLOS HERNÁNDEZ RUTH ***1456** 16,250
DELGADO MARTÍN VANESA SILVIA ***1094** 24,650
FRÍAS CERRILLO  MARTA ***9123** 18,250
FUENTES MUÑIZ ROSA ***0429** 19,983
GARCÍA ARVELO SARA ***7256** 17,950
GIL ARANGUREN GLEIBIMAR BALVINA ***7878** 24,975
GIL MORENO JOSÉ PASTOR ***1256** 18,750
GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA MARÍA DE LA CRUZ ***6735** 11,083
GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA MARÍA DEL CARMEN ***7237** 16,450
GONZÁLEZ BACALLADO VIOLETA INMACULADA ***1054** 7,583
GONZÁLEZ BERMÚDEZ ALBERTO ***2521** 23,700
GONZÁLEZ MÉNDEZ ROSA ELENA ***1731** 14,850
GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ EVA ***3577** 25,950
HERNÁNDEZ BAENA CRISTINA ***2228** 9,000
HERNÁNDEZ BERNAL YASMINA ***7788** 17,400
HERNÁNDEZ FUENTES ANDREINA ***2488** 19,450
HERNÁNDEZ GIL SUSANA ***2278** 13,650
HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ MARÍA ADA ***0994** 12,958
HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ OLGA ***4522** 11,583
HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN MARÍA MAGDALENA ***0961** 12,733
HERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ GLADYS ***5258** 19,050
HERRERA MENDOZA JAVIER ***2820** 10,000
HIGUERA PÉREZ ROSA LILIANA ***5861** 18,725
LEÓN RODRÍGUEZ JAVIER EUGENIO ***5404** 23,125
LÓPEZ DÍAZ AIDA ***5160** 21,875
LOZANO MEDINA ANA ESTRELLA ***6917** 20,875
MARRERO ALONSO NOELIA ***9280** 16,333
MARRERO RODRÍGUEZ JAVIER ***1744** 24,000
MARTÍN REYES VANESA ***6309** 16,375
MÉNDEZ CORUJO NATALIA ***2961** 18,150
MÉNDEZ JORGE SARAY ***6868** 24,250
MERCADO CISTERNA LUZ DELIA ***9787** 22,275
MESA ORTIZ SANDRA ***0838** 23,250
MORALES NIEVES RITA DEL CARMEN ***1025** 25,325
MORÍN FELIPE LIDIA ***5778** 18,433
OJEDA LECHIGUERO MARÍA DEL CARMEN ***1416** 8,583
PÉREZ DUQUE BEATRIZ ***7738** 12,750
RAMALLO GARCÍA VANESA ***6333** 17,650
RAMALLO PIÑA MÓNICA YOLANDA ***4885** 19,833
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RAMÍREZ CASTRO ANA MARÍA ***8283** 27,225
RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ MARÍA TERESA ***7726** 13,175
RODRÍGUEZ LORENZO TIRMAC ***4676** 10,700
RODRÍGUEZ MARRERO GLORIA MARGARITA ***8544** 10,983
RODRÍGUEZ MARRERO PATRICIA ***2720** 12,583
RODRÍGUEZ PACHECO JOSÉ IVÁN ***2597** 19,100
RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS ANA ISABEL ***7786** 18,400
RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ ROSA MARÍA ***5600** 20,650
RUIZ PÉREZ LUCÍA ***1318** 23,450
RUIZ VERDE HÉCTOR ***5053** 23,575
SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ ADRIÁN ***6485** 14,975
TOLEDO DÍAZ ANA MARÍA ***2682** 19,875
YANES HERNÁNDEZ VÍCTOR ***1798** 25,750



ANEXO II
Puntuación Fase Oposición

PRIMER 
APELLIDO

SEGUNDO 
APELLIDO NOMBRE DNI 1º 2º TOTAL

ABDULLAH DOMÍNGUEZ NAUZET ***5313** 17,00 16,250 33,250
AGUILAR SERRANO VERÓNICA ***3480** 19,00 14,275 33,275
ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO MANUEL ***9191** 18,00 18,950 36,950
ARENCIBIA CORREA DAVINIA ***5566** 17,00 27,375 44,375
ARMAS VICO BEATRIZ ***5612** 16,00 19,725 35,725
ARVELO HERMIDA JESÚS ***3677** 22,00 21,600 43,600
BAHAMONDE TORRES MARÍA ELBA ***4464** 21,00 20,225 41,225
CEBALLOS HERNÁNDEZ RUTH ***1456** 16,00 16,250 32,250
DELGADO MARTÍN VANESA SILVIA ***1094** 10,00 24,650 34,650
FRÍAS CERRILLO  MARTA ***9123** 25,00 18,250 43,250
FUENTES MUÑIZ ROSA ***0429** 21,00 19,983 40,983
GARCÍA ARVELO SARA ***7256** 18,00 17,950 35,950
GIL ARANGUREN GLEIBIMAR BALVINA ***7878** 19,00 24,975 43,975
GIL MORENO JOSÉ PASTOR ***1256** 15,00 18,750 33,750
GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA MARÍA DE LA CRUZ ***6735** 17,00 11,083 28,083
GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA MARÍA DEL CARMEN ***7237** 14,00 16,450 30,450
GONZÁLEZ BACALLADO VIOLETA INMACULADA ***1054** 17,00 7,583 24,583
GONZÁLEZ BERMÚDEZ ALBERTO ***2521** 21,00 23,700 44,700
GONZÁLEZ MÉNDEZ ROSA ELENA ***1731** 15,00 14,850 29,850
GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ EVA ***3577** 19,00 25,950 44,950
HERNÁNDEZ BAENA CRISTINA ***2228** 17,00 9,000 26,000
HERNÁNDEZ BERNAL YASMINA ***7788** 16,00 17,400 33,400
HERNÁNDEZ FUENTES ANDREINA ***2488** 20,00 19,450 39,450
HERNÁNDEZ GIL SUSANA ***2278** 16,00 13,650 29,650
HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ MARÍA ADA ***0994** 18,00 12,958 30,958
HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ OLGA ***4522** 14,00 11,583 25,583
HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN MARÍA MAGDALENA ***0961** 17,00 12,733 29,733
HERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ GLADYS ***5258** 18,00 19,050 37,050
HERRERA MENDOZA JAVIER ***2820** 13,00 10,000 23,000
HIGUERA PÉREZ ROSA LILIANA ***5861** 22,00 18,725 40,725
LEÓN RODRÍGUEZ JAVIER EUGENIO ***5404** 25,00 23,125 48,125
LÓPEZ DÍAZ AIDA ***5160** 20,00 21,875 41,875
LOZANO MEDINA ANA ESTRELLA ***6917** 16,00 20,875 36,875
MARRERO ALONSO NOELIA ***9280** 16,00 16,333 32,333
MARRERO RODRÍGUEZ JAVIER ***1744** 19,00 24,000 43,000
MARTÍN REYES VANESA ***6309** 20,00 16,375 36,375
MÉNDEZ CORUJO NATALIA ***2961** 20,00 18,150 38,150
MÉNDEZ JORGE SARAY ***6868** 20,00 24,250 44,250
MERCADO CISTERNA LUZ DELIA ***9787** 17,00 22,275 39,275
MESA ORTIZ SANDRA ***0838** 20,00 23,250 43,250
MORALES NIEVES RITA DEL CARMEN ***1025** 21,00 25,325 46,325
MORÍN FELIPE LIDIA ***5778** 15,00 18,433 33,433
OJEDA LECHIGUERO MARÍA DEL CARMEN ***1416** 12,00 8,583 20,583
PÉREZ DUQUE BEATRIZ ***7738** 21,00 12,750 33,750
RAMALLO GARCÍA VANESA ***6333** 16,00 17,650 33,650
RAMALLO PIÑA MÓNICA YOLANDA ***4885** 23,00 19,833 42,833
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RAMÍREZ CASTRO ANA MARÍA ***8283** 23,00 27,225 50,225
RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ MARÍA TERESA ***7726** 25,00 13,175 38,175
RODRÍGUEZ LORENZO TIRMAC ***4676** 13,00 10,700 23,700
RODRÍGUEZ MARRERO GLORIA MARGARITA ***8544** 18,00 10,983 28,983
RODRÍGUEZ MARRERO PATRICIA ***2720** 12,00 12,583 24,583
RODRÍGUEZ PACHECO JOSÉ IVÁN ***2597** 20,00 19,100 39,100
RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS ANA ISABEL ***7786** 15,00 18,400 33,400
RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ ROSA MARÍA ***5600** 18,00 20,650 38,650
RUIZ PÉREZ LUCÍA ***1318** 22,00 23,450 45,450
RUIZ VERDE HÉCTOR ***5053** 17,00 23,575 40,575
SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ ADRIÁN ***6485** 17,00 14,975 31,975
TOLEDO DÍAZ ANA MARÍA ***2682** 13,00 19,875 32,875
YANES HERNÁNDEZ VÍCTOR ***1798** 19,00 25,750 44,750


